P

-~ 7
ATLAS SETTLEMENT GROUP, INC.

CLAIMANT: 11-Year-Old Male
INJURY: Verbal Harassment (Non-Qualified)

A 11-year-old male was awarded $75,000 from a case involving a verbally abusive basetball coach. The
constant bullying and verbal abuse at practices and games caused great damage to the boy. A tax-
deferred education fund was purchased for the benefit of the minor.

BENEFIT COST GUARANTEED YIELD EXPECTED YIELD
Education Fund: $41,385.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
$15,000.00 payable annually, guaranteed for 4
years, beginning at age 18 with the last
guaranteed payment at age 21.
Guaranteed Lump Sum: $33,615.00 $61,094.00 $91,094.00
$61,093.51 paid at age 25
Total: $75,000.00 $121,094.00 $151,094.00
www.patrickfarber.com
www.atlassettlements.com CA Insurance License No. 0A04077

1851 E. First Street | Suite 1625 | Santa Ana, CA 92705
Toll Free: (800) 734-3910 | Office: (949) 833-3910 | Fax: (949) 833-3687

patrickfarber

STRUCTURED SETTLEMENT BROKERS



